Agenda for April 19, 2007
CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

Approval of Minutes of the April 4
Commission Meeting

Approval of Bills

C-SW1 PU-07-26 FPL Energy, LLC
Wind Farm - Cavalier County
Siting Application

Amended Notice

C-SW2 PU-05-131 Otter Tail Corporation
Cost of Energy Adjustment Clause
Tariff

Admission to Practice

C-SW3 PU-07-3 Otter Tail Corporation
Large Commercial Time of Day
Tariff

Admission to Practice

C-SW4 PU-06-481 Otter Tail Corporation
Advance Determination of Prudence
Application

and

C-SW4 PU-06-482 Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Advance Determination of Prudence
Application

Admission to Practice

C-KC1 RC-07-81 Basin Cooperative Services
Variance Request - Permit BCGH-8204
Approval

Variance from the 10-year Revegetation Liability Period for 15.8 Acres of Reclaimed
Land
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Number
C-TC1

C-TC2

C-TC3

C-TC4

C-TC5

Number
Swi1i

SW2
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Case Number
AU-07-136

AU-07-137

AU-07-138

AU-07-139

AU-07-140

Case Number
PU-07-3

AM-06-271

CONSENT AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Willard L. Westad dba Westad Auction & Appraisal
Auction Clerk
Application

New License

Derek Randy Ostby
Auction Clerk
License Application

New License

Perry L. Larson
Auctioneer
License Application

New License

Gary T. Adam
Auctioneer
License Application

New License

Jeffery A. Greig
Auctioneer License
Revocation

License Revocation

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Otter Tail Corporation
Large Commercial Time of Day
Tariff

Petition to Intervene and Notice of Hearing

AML Coal Fire Suppression
2006 Grant
Application

Close Contract for Construction Services
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Number
SW3

Sw4

SW5

KC1

KC2

KC3

KC4
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Case Number
AM-07-72

AM-07-72

AM-07-73

PU-07-128

PU-07-133

PU-07-134

RC-07-130

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Williams County Road 9
2007 Phase 2 Construction
Project

Intent to Award a Contract for Construction Services

Williams County Road 9
2007 Phase 2 Construction
Project

Intent to Award a Contract for Material Testing

Columbus
2007 Phase 8 Construction
Project

Intent to Award a Contract for Construction Services

Great Plains Natural Gas Co.
April 2007
Cost of Gas Adjustment

Monthly Adjustment

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
May 2007
Cost of Gas Adjustment/Propane

Monthly Adjustment

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
May 2007
Cost of Gas Adj./Natural Gas

Monthly Adjustment

Public Service Commission
2008 Administrative and Enforcement Grant
Application

Grant Application Submission to the Office of Surface Mining
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Number
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TC1

Case Number
GE-07-135

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

D & P Terminal, Inc.

Grain Warehouse - Fargo, ND
License Application

New License
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